The right lift at the right price, right now! The highly anticipated 2009 Dodge Ram
1500 4WD DS trucks have landed at dealerships across the country sporting a new multi-
link rear coil spring suspension. Pro Comp is proud to be the first manufacturer to have
6-inch performance suspension systems available for these hot new trucks.
Pro Comp’s engineering team designed 2 new systems that maximize the handling and
performance benefits of the new multi-link system without compromising the factory
Electronic Stability Program (ESP). The results are nothing short of amazing as these are
the smoothest riding lift systems ever engineered for the Dodge 1500 truck.
The 6” systems feature high strength extended steering knuckles and one-piece cross
members that install easily and maintain proper CV axle angles. New precision engineered
height adjustable spacer and rear control arm bracket system assures an OE quality ride
and allows for added personalization of vehicle stance.
Stage II systems feature MX2.75C Motorsport Series coil over front shocks and MX6
mono-tube 6 position adjustable rear shocks for optimum on and off road performance and
handling.  Stage I systems feature front strut spacers and ES9000 rear shock absorbers.
Lift allows the use of up to 37” x 12.50” tires on 18”x9” or 20”x9” wheel with 5” backspacing.
For 2009 Dodge Ram 1500 4WD DS Part No. Jobber/ MSRP Retail MAP
Stage I w/ front strut spacers and rear ES9000 shocks K2075B* $2393.33 $1795.00
Stage II w/ MX2.75C front coil overs and rear MX6 shocks K2075BMX* $3703.49 $2777.62
*Not for use on vehicles with 244D transfer case.
Shipping  December 1st. ORDER NOW!
2360 Boswell Road• Chula Vista, CA • 91914
TOLL FREE 800.776.0767 • PH 619.216.1444
ProCompMotorsports.com
2009 Dodge Ram 1500 4wd shown with
• Pro Comp Suspension - 6” Stage II System
• Pro Comp wheels - 18 x 9 6047 Series - PN 60478985
• Pro Comp Xtreme A/T tires 35 x 12.50R18LT - PN 581235
Stage II system features high
performance front MX2.75C coilover
shocks for the ultimate control.
Pro Comp’s new height adjustable
system for the multi-link coil rear
suspension utilizes OE springs for
a smooth controlled ride.
Features:
• CAD designed steering knuckles and one-piece
  cross members for easy installation.
• Electronic Stability Program (ESP) compatible
• Height adjustable rear multi-link coil design
• Available with MX Series or ES Series shocks
• Clears up to 37-inch tall tires
REAR
FRONT
Pro Comp Suspension New Product Announcement
09
New 6-inch systems for
with multi-link rear coil suspension
kit part number ordering guide
6” Stage 1 System with front strut spacers and rear ES9000 shocks
QTY PART NO PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JOBBER /
MSRP
RETAIL
MAP
DIMENSIONS
UPC CODE
LBS. Length Height Width
K2075B SYSTEM - 6” 09 DODGE 1500 4WD (ES Shocks) $2393.33 $1795.00 265 - - - -
P2075B PALLETIZED - 6” 09 DODGE 1500 4WD (ES Shocks) $2421.87 $1816.40 295 24 48 23 614901129885
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
56747B KIT - 6” 2009 DODGE 1500 4WD (ES Shocks) $2393.33 $1795.00 265 - - - -
1 56746B-1 BOX 1 - 6” 06-09 DODGE 1500 4WD $653.32 $489.99 58 35 10 7 614901192124
1 56746B-2 BOX 2 - 6” 06-09 DODGE 1500 4WD $304.81 $228.61 39 23 13 6 614901192131
1 56746B-3 BOX 3 - 6” 06-09 DODGE 1500 4WD $304.81 $228.61 39 23 13 6 614901192148
1 56747B-4 BOX 4 - 6” 2009 DODGE 1500 4WD $632.19 $474.14 73 40 12 9 614901197273
1 56747B-5 BOX 5 - 6” 2009 DODGE 1500 4WD $287.44 $215.58 28 35 10 7 614901197280
1 56746B-6 BOX 6 - 6” 06-09 DODGE 1500 4WD $210.76 $158.07 28 25 10 7 614901192230
6” Stage 2 System with MX2.75C front coil overs and rear MX6 shocks
QTY PART NO PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JOBBER /
MSRP
RETAIL
MAP
DIMENSIONS
UPC CODE
LBS. Length Height Width
K2075BMX SYSTEM - 6” 09 DODGE 1500 4WD (MX Shocks) $3703.49 $2777.62 320 - - - -
P2075BMX PALLETIZED - 6” 09 DODGE 1500 4WD (MX Shocks) $3732.03 $2799.02 350 24 48 23 614901129892
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
56747BMX KIT - 6” 2009 DODGE 1500 4WD (MX Shocks) $3703.49 $2777.62 320 - - - -
1 56746B-1 BOX 1 - 6” 06-09 DODGE 1500 4WD $653.32 $489.99 58 35 10 7 614901192124
1 56746B-2 BOX 2 - 6” 06-09 DODGE 1500 4WD $304.81 $228.61 39 23 13 6 614901192131
1 56746B-3 BOX 3 - 6” 06-09 DODGE 1500 4WD $304.81 $228.61 39 23 13 6 614901192148
1 56747B-4 BOX 4 - 6” 2009 DODGE 1500 4WD $632.19 $474.14 73 40 12 9 614901197273
1 56747B-5 BOX 5 - 6” 2009 DODGE 1500 4WD $287.44 $215.58 28 35 10 7 614901197280
1 56747BMX-6 BOX 6 - 6” 2009 DODGE 1500 4WD $760.46 $570.35 41 33 10 6 614901197358
1 56747BMX-7 BOX 7 - 6” 2009 DODGE 1500 4WD $760.46 $570.35 42 33 10 6 614901197365
09
New 6-inch systems for
with multi-link rear coil suspension
Notes:
2360 Boswell Road• Chula Vista, CA • 91914
TOLL FREE 800.776.0767 • PH 619.216.1444
ProCompMotorsports.com